Overall Finish: 10K of Terror - Oct. 26th 2013

Place
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Bib #

57
62
151
152
61
46
60
241
58
59
51
53
136
45
49
55
47
56
50
52
171
149
63
148
54
48
44

Name
Fred Winkler
Nick Garner
Kanan Boubion
Brent Speers
John Garner
Mario Gonzalez
Gannon Hubbell
Zach Trejo
Vickie Adams
Dan Adams
Lizetta Dardenne-Ankringa
Ed Dardenne-Ankringa
Steve Payne
Chad Simpson
Andrew Walczynski
Nathan Patton
Oscar Mendoza
Kamdyn Young
Emma Dardenne-Ankringa
Melinda Dardenne-Ankringa
Andrea Littlefield
Barbara Piette
kelly barnes
Lauren Kribell
Daniel Shalit
Kathleen Smith
Amy Millikin

Gun Elapsed
48:06.1
48:34.8
50:58.0
51:01.3
51:10.6
52:53.9
53:17.8
53:28.5
53:34.1
53:45.8
55:33.6
55:33.7
56:25.1
57:05.6
58:12.6

1:02:24.4
1:02:24.9
1:03:04.1
1:04:49.8
1:04:50.9
1:05:24.7
1:07:45.5
1:13:43.0
1:14:32.3
1:19:53.7
1:19:55.3
1:24:17.8

Age
53
16
13
55
47
25
13
13
53
65
10
44
46
30
37
13
38
13
10
43
32
49
50
24
66
60
38

Gender
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Division
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror
10K of Terror



